HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name BL Address
QUALITY HEALTH 135 EAST M L KING JR DRIVE
GROUP LLC

STICKLER 4 DETAIL 131 EAST M LKING JRDR

926 TATTNALL DR

HANG IN THERE 926 TATTNALL DR
BOUTIQUE

FAST RIDE LLC 318 WELBORN ST
SHADY GROVE MHC LLC 1134 KELLY DRIVE, UNIT 63B

DIMPLES DIPZ 1037 MILES CROSSING

HIGH LIFE 2021 INC

MEMORIAL DRIVE
APARTMENTS
ITSALLABOUTMELLC 110 EMLKING JRDRIVE, A

NATURALNEE BRAIDS & 634 AIRPORTRD, 15
LOCS LLC

KANDY MIXED JEWELS
INC

EMPIRE EVENT CENTER 718 E OGLETHORPE HWY
LLC

2363 GAHWY STE B
308 W MEMORIAL DRIVE

237 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY

YARDIE UHAUL
SELECT ENTERPRISE

745 E G MILES PKWY
618 WESTMORELAND DR

LEGENDS BARBER
SHOP
ANGEL'S TEES & MORE

354 MEMORIAL DR

965 TIMBERS WAY

ASIAN KOREAN MARKET 435 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY
THE GYRO SHOP 545 W OGLETHORPE HWY
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Zip Code
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Phone
912-332-5386

912-271-8523

305-8062769
305-8062769

912-432-7317
912-582-5125

912-228-2056

912-622-2682

833-422-6886
404-981-6972

912-570-5849

229-415-1819

912-320-4566
912-502-2471

912-980-6318
912-271-2845

912-877-2070
912-877-3287

Nature of Business

561110 MEDICAL OFFICE
ONLY

811192 AUTO DETAILING
SERVICE

454111 ONLINE CHILDRENS'S
BOUTIQUE
532112 CAR RENTAL

531110 MOBILE HOME
COMMUNITY

238990 NATURAL HERBS
MANUFACTURING
452990 VAPE SHOP

531311 NON-TRANSIENT
APARTMENTS
541921 SELFIE MUSEUM

812199 NATURAL HAIR
BRAIDING
812990 EVENT VENUE

722410 CLASS IlIl BEER WINE
LIQUOR NOT VALID WITHOUT
A STATE LICENSE

532120 UHAUL RENTALS

561990 MOBILE DETAILING
CLEANING HOME
IMPROVEMENTS

812111 BARBER SHOP

454110 ONLINE T-SHIRT
SALES
445299 GROCERY STORE

722211 RESTAURANT
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