



# Monthly Business License Listing

## August

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
QUALITY HEALTH GROUP LLC	135 EAST M L KING JR DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-332-5386	561110 MEDICAL OFFICE ONLY
STICKLER 4 DETAIL	131 EAST M L KING JR DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-8523	811192 AUTO DETAILING SERVICE
	926 TATTNALL DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	305-8062769	
HANG IN THERE BOUTIQUE	926 TATTNALL DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	305-8062769	454111 ONLINE CHILDRENS'S BOUTIQUE
FAST RIDE LLC	318 WELBORN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-7317	532112 CAR RENTAL
SHADY GROVE MHC LLC	1134 KELLY DRIVE, UNIT 63B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-582-5125	531110 MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY
DIMPLES DIPZ	1037 MILES CROSSING	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-228-2056	238990 NATURAL HERBS MANUFACTURING
HIGH LIFE 2021 INC	2363 GA HWY STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		452990 VAPE SHOP
MEMORIAL DRIVE APARTMENTS	308 W MEMORIAL DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-622-2682	531311 NON-TRANSIENT APARTMENTS
IT'S ALL ABOUT ME LLC	110 E M L KING JR DRIVE, A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	833-422-6886	541921 SELFIE MUSEUM
NATURALNEE BRAIDS & LOCS LLC	634 AIRPORT RD, 15	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-981-6972	812199 NATURAL HAIR BRAIDING
KANDY MIXED JEWELS INC	237 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-570-5849	812990 EVENT VENUE
EMPIRE EVENT CENTER LLC	718 E OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	229-415-1819	722410 CLASS III BEER WINE LIQUOR NOT VALID WITHOUT A STATE LICENSE
YARDIE UHAUL	745 E G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-320-4566	532120 UHAUL RENTALS
SELECT ENTERPRISE	618 WESTMORELAND DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-502-2471	561990 MOBILE DETAILING CLEANING HOME IMPROVEMENTS
LEGENDS BARBER SHOP	354 MEMORIAL DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-980-6318	812111 BARBER SHOP
ANGEL'S TEES & MORE	965 TIMBERS WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-2845	454110 ONLINE T-SHIRT SALES
ASIAN KOREAN MARKET	435 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-2070	445299 GROCERY STORE
THE GYRO SHOP	545 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-3287	722211 RESTAURANT